
Fiosso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 4 8 3 6 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 4 10 1 1 4 9 4 9 2 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 9 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moni Bidin Marco (01/2268) 2 1 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aquino Simone (01/2253) 2 4 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 45 83 1,84

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 37 74 2,00

Moni Bidin Marco 01/2268 40 70 1,75

D'Aquino Simone 01/2253 31 54 1,74

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 27 35 1,30

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 14 13 0,93

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 13 6 0,46

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 4 1 0,25

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 13 1 0,08

Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 0 0 3 8 3 5 4 7 3 6 3 9 4 6 3 8 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 0 0 3 7 3 1 2 6 2 4 4 10 4 7 3 6 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 4 2 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 3 0 0 2 6 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 45 89 1,98

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 43 82 1,91

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 33 47 1,42

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 19 35 1,84

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 26 35 1,35

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 23 33 1,43

Momentè Eros 01/2279 8 6 0,75

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 11 4 0,36

Un'Alpaca E Via

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pitton Angelo (01/2561) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viotto Thomas (01/2557) 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Emanuel (01/2856) 4 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacino Roberto (01/2859) 4 5 2 1 1 1 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 1 3 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montagner Pietro (01/2347) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignotto Daniele (01/2857) 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Gianni (01/772) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilot Werner (01/2858) 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitton Angelo 01/2561 56 97 1,73

Viotto Thomas 01/2557 39 41 1,05

Finotto Emanuel 01/2856 38 33 0,87

Iacino Roberto 01/2859 33 28 0,85

Montagner Pietro 01/2347 13 17 1,31

Vignotto Daniele 01/2857 24 15 0,62

Piccolo Gianni 01/772 12 11 0,92

Pilot Werner 01/2858 9 4 0,44



Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 0 0 3 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrarelli Enrico (01/2844) 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 2 5 1 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 3 5 2 4 4 2 1 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 5 3 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 46 77 1,67

Pietrarelli Enrico 01/2844 44 64 1,45

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 39 44 1,13

Odorico Federico 03/252 29 41 1,41

Lena Luigi 03/1973 26 39 1,50

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 21 30 1,43

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 3 2 0,67

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 0 0 0,00

La Retro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 12 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 2 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 3 4 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 2 1 4 6 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 7 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 4 3 3 0 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgia Cinzia (01/2887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 49 103 2,10

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 51 96 1,88

Baldan Simone 01/2291 38 37 0,97

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 28 27 0,96

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 29 19 0,66

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 19 11 0,58

Buoso Alex 01/2286 5 4 0,80

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 5 2 0,40

Borgia Cinzia 01/2887 0 0 0,00

Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 4 7 4 11 3 5 0 0 3 5 2 1 3 7 4 8 3 9 3 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisiol Matteo (01/2780) 4 5 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostinis Samuel (01/2860) 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 1 3 6 1 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 4 6 3 1 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 7 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teso Davide (01/2332) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 41 87 2,12

Trevisiol Matteo 01/2780 42 74 1,76

Agostinis Samuel 01/2860 48 71 1,48

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 42 60 1,43

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 14 29 2,07

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 8 12 1,50

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 4 5 1,25

Teso Davide 01/2332 4 5 1,25

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 5 1 0,20

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 0 0 0,00



Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 6 3 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 4 7 0 0 3 9 4 9 4 6 4 6 1 1 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 3 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzato Daniele (03/2795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 2 2 0 0 1 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettin Diego 01/1894 51 97 1,90

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 48 88 1,83

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 33 57 1,73

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 16 31 1,94

Manzato Daniele 03/2795 21 31 1,48

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 13 24 1,85

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 17 20 1,18

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 9 11 1,22

Impatto Nocivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 4 8 4 11 3 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 4 11 3 6 4 11 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 4 6 3 3 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 4 4 2 4 2 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 6 2 6 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparotto Marco (01/2224) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Marco (03/961) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoso Diego 01/2020 42 91 2,17

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 42 86 2,05

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 35 53 1,51

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 22 38 1,73

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 12 24 2,00

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 11 23 2,09

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 14 23 1,64

Gasparotto Marco 01/2224 13 19 1,46

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 16 13 0,81

Olivo Marco 03/961 1 2 2,00

The Psycho Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Christian (03/2872) 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catania Antony (01/2019) 3 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 3 7 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 3 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedet Fabio (01/2837) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturin Marco (01/2355) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 48 98 2,04

Zanello Christian 03/2872 46 65 1,41

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 26 53 2,04

Catania Antony 01/2019 37 46 1,24

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 22 16 0,73

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 17 15 0,88

Benedet Fabio 01/2837 6 2 0,33

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 0 0 0,00

Venturin Marco 01/2355 1 0 0,00

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 5 0 0,00


